:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8035630

Dec 22, 2023 - 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 251,113 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1008903 - 0.059119734 ETH®
136.47 USD

2 1008904 - 0.017204209 ETH®
39.71 USD

3 1008905 - 0.052806662 ETH®
121.90 USD

4 1008906 - 0.017204567 ETH®
39.71 USD

S 1008907 - 0.017167783 ETH®
39.63 USD

6 1008908 - 0.017128767 ETH&
39.54 USD

7 1008909 - 0.017339589 ETH®
40.02 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8035630
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/251113
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008903
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008904
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008905
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008906
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008907
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008908
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008909

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1008910

1008912

1008913

1008914

1008915

1008916

1008917

1008918

1008919

Validator Id

681893

Amount

- 0.017381294
40.12 USD

- 0.017276111
39.88 USD

- 0.017299794
39.93 USD

- 0.017334835
40.01 USD

- 0.017308013
39.95 USD

- 0.017310291
39.95 USD

- 0.017370786
40.09 USD

- 0.017362026
40.07 USD

- 0.017282449
39.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.041730346
96.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008910
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008912
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008913
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008914
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008915
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008916
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008917
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008918
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1008919
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/681893

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



