

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8035630</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 22, 2023 · 13:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>251,113</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1008903</u>	- 0.059119734 ETH ⊘ 136.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1008904</u>	- 0.017204209 ETH ↔ 39.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1008905</u>	- 0.052806662 ETH ↔ 121.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1008906</u>	- 0.017204567 ETH ⊘ 39.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1008907</u>	- 0.017167783 ETH ⊘ 39.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1008908</u>	- 0.017128767 ETH ⊘ 39.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1008909</u>	- 0.017339589 ETH ⊘ 40.02 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1008910</u>	- 0.017381294 ETH ② 40.12 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1008912</u>	- 0.017276111 ETH ⊘ 39.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1008913</u>	- 0.017299794 ETH ⊘ 39.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1008914</u>	- 0.017334835 ETH ⊘ 40.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1008915</u>	- 0.017308013 ETH ⊘ 39.95 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1008916</u>	- 0.017310291 ETH ⊘ 39.95 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1008917</u>	- 0.017370786 ETH ② 40.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1008918</u>	- 0.017362026 ETH ⊘ 40.07 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1008919</u>	- 0.017282449 ETH ③ 39.89 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>681893</u>	+ 0.041730346 ETH 🔗

96.33 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.